
Philadelphia Water Department Water & Sewer Design Manual 

Should you find that any contact information is outdated, please leave a message on 
the Comment page. Your help will be greatly appreciated by all users of this 
manual, and in turn they may help you. 

a – PWD Contact Information 
b – District Surveyor Contact Information 

Appendix 

VI 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

http://www.phillywaterdesign.org/comment.html


Contact Address/Email

Vahe Hovsepian 1101 Market Street 2nd Floor T: 215-685-6278
Design Branch Manager Philadelphia, PA 19107

Vahe.Hovsepian@phila.gov

William Dobbins 1101 Market St. 2nd Floor T: 215-685-6286
Design Branch Assistant Philadelphia, PA 19107
Manager William.Dobbins@phila.gov

Jeffrey Twardzik 1101 Market Street 2nd Floor T: 215-685-6288
Engineering Supervisor 2 Philadelphia, PA  19107
Sewer/Water/Sewer 
Lining/Water Lining/Sewer 
Gunite

Jeffrey.Twardzik@phila.gov

Michael F. Quinn 1101 Market St. 2nd Floor T: 215-685-6309
Engineering Supervisor 2 Philadelphia, PA 19107
Street Department & State 
Highway Coordinator

Michael.Quinn@phila.gov

PWD Design Unit Contact List

Telephone
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Contact Address/Email
Kevin Malley 1101 Market St. 2nd Floor T: 215-685-6381
Engineering Specialist Philadelphia, PA 19107
Green Infrastructure kevin.malley@phila.gov

Matthew Fulmer 1101 Market St. 2nd Floor T: 215-685-6290
Engineering Supervisor 1 Philadelphia, PA 19107

Matthew.Fulmer@phila.gov 

Annamarie Meyers Annamarie.Meyers@phila.gov
Front Office
Water Service Lists

Contact Address/Email
Erik Haniman 1101 Market St. 2nd Floor T: 215-685-6329
Planning Philadelphia, PA 19107

Erik.Haniman@phila.gov

Telephone

Linear Asset Planning 
Manager

Water/Sewer Engineering 
Supervisor

Telephone

PWD Design Unit Contact List

PWD Planning Unit Contact List
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District 
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MONTGOMERY 
COUNTY 

MONTGOMERY 
COUNTY 

DELAWARE 
COUNTY 

Surve or Office 
S.W. Corner of 11th Street & Wharton Street 19147 

2nd floor 685-1865 Fax. 685-1851 

Bustleton A venue & Bow ler Street 19115 

685-0350, 0351 Fax. 685-0354

6601 Rising Sun Avenue 19111 

685-0585, 0586 Fax. 685-0561

6448 Woodland Avenue 19142 
685-2668, 2669 Fax. 685-2661

4000 l\brth Arrerican Street 19140 

685-3050, 3051, 3053 Fax. 685-3052 

MS.B. 1401 John F. Kennedy Boulevard 

Qty Rans Ll'lit / 8th Floor 686-5598, 5567 

Fax. 686-5182 
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